Electrolux

PROFESSIONAL PROFESSIONAL LAUNDRY

Sliding door and forward tilting
T4900 and T41200

Sliding door
Large door opening for easy loading and unloading

No space required in front of the dryer for door
opening

Easy to operate

Forward tilting
Easy unloading - no manual handling

Rotation of drum while tilting the dryer for easy
unloading

Only available with Sliding door

Frequency controlled motor

Adjustment of drum speed for correct drop of
garments - optimises drying time and saves energy

Indicator lamp for Anished drying cycle
Overview, when finished drying cycle

Images shown are a representation of the product only and
variations may occur.

For technical information regarding the tumble dryers, see datasheet for T4900 and T41200.



Shipping data

Basic Dryer

With Sliding Door

With Sliding Door and tilt
Heating unit, gas/steam/elect.
Tilt unit

Dimensions in mm

A Width
B Depth
C Height
D (with top removed)

T4900

545 kg
599 kg
651 kg
39/50/42 kg
66 kg

1320
1250
2550
1965
950
945
1360
1295
2635
1565
2140
410
1760
2435
2105
570

T41200

580 kg
634 kg
686 kg

46/50/42 kg
66 kg

1320
1440
2550
1965
950
945
1360
1485
2660
1755
2140
410
1760
2435
2105
570

Control panel

Door opening @ 940
Electrical connection
Gas connection

Steam connection
Condensate connection
Exhaust connection @ 315
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Flexible connections to be used for gas/steam and exhaust when installing

a dryer with tilt option.
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Rear side, steam

We reserve the right to alter specifications without notice.
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